July 1, 2022 – August 19, 2022 by 12:00 PM Noon 

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Electric Bicycles 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 15, 2022 – August 14, 2022 at the 2022 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than July 8, 2022. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2022 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display